Quarterly Water Connections - Jan to Mar 2019

7 TRAVISTON WAY BURRUM HEADS QLD 7 TRAVISTON WAY

BURRUM HEADS 155940 4659 BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659 10/01/2019 Dwelling PD187182
BURRUM HEADS 105637 22589URRUM STREET BURRUM HEADS QLD ESFEF?UXMZEI’-?EADS QLD 4659 24/01/2019 Shipping Container PD186627
BURRUM HEADS 216170 igSCQOWRIE COURT BURRUM HEADS QLD ;D\)/:ILUSDAJTII\?::HQPLIBACZIE64 8/02/2019 Dwelling PD196521
BURRUM HEADS 106394 iZ;;OWARD STREET BURRUM HEADS QLD ESIEROUXI\;T?—ISEADS QLD 4659 15/02/2019 Dwelling PD186988
BURRUM HEADS 206320 ig;RENIA DRIVE BURRUM HEADS QLD ééngﬂE?\lcsKgﬁﬂ::T\iEE;;gEST 21/02/2019 Dwelling PD196565
BURRUM HEADS 195280 (Zl)igﬁl;ggMUNDl DRIVE BURRUM HEADS gi;jﬁﬂhsss%T\éAZEggAD 25/02/2019 Dwelling PD187466
BURRUM HEADS 162650 12 EDS PLACE BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659 PO BOX 726 27/02/2019 Dwelling PD187276
BATEMANS BAY NSW 2536

BURRUM HEADS 107086 igSF;OFFMAN STREET BURRUM HEADS QLD é::él?\ll.lsD:l\éiD sess 27/02/2019 Bl;?clsOSc;ugancy - PD187322
BURRUM HEADS 107087 i:SHQOFFMAN STREET BURRUM HEADS QLD (l:;jglj\ll.lsD:l\éiD s6ss 27/02/2019 Sl;‘a|80ccupancy - Unit PD187321
BURRUM HEADS 155670 i:sTgRAVISTON WAY BURRUM HEADS QLD Ezgﬁﬁ\&s:i-g,’!\VD\évngD 4659 18/03/2019 Dwelling PD196599
BURRUM HEADS 203820 2F526E;9MYRTLE CLOSE BURRUM HEADS ESISROUXI\/T?EADS QLD 4659 21/03/2019 Dwelling PD187305

ELI WATERS 255962 57 SERENITY DRIVE ELI WATERS QLD 4655 iggﬂ'&gﬁ l?J,OL’I,;D4662 17/01/2019 Dwelling PD187427

ELI WATERS 254065 ié;';/lPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD f_gg\évgg&/lEg\(;a:E; 18/01/2019 Dwelling PD187410

ELI WATERS 256147 i:SS?MPHIRE STREET ELI WATERS QLD Flit,z\oBipll\lTSF\ll\llqEzz:ISVE 12/02/2019 Dwelling PD196552
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ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

HERVEY BAY

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

MARYBOROUGH

256148

256142

256171

256163

256149

256158

256156

256150

254042

106358

255834

255842

256089

239520

15 SAMPHIRE STREET ELI WATERS QLD
4655

8 ROBIN LANE ELI WATERS QLD 4655

51 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

67 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

42 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

52 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

48 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

40 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

19 FISHBURN WAY ELI WATERS QLD 4655

149 ESPLANADE HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

9 AMY COURT KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

17 RICHARD CHARLES DRIVE KAWUNGAN

QLD 4655

14 IRONBARK STREET KAWUNGAN QLD
4655

MARYBOROUGH SPECIAL SCHOOL 164

WOODSTOCK STREET MARYBOROUGH QLD

4650

28 APATITE STREET
TREEBY WA 6164

12 ORION STREET
CAMPBELLTOWN NSW 2560

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT
TRUST

PO BOX 1050

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

C/- 5 MELONG STREET
SCARNESS QLD 4655

UNIT 28/8-10 LANE COVE ROAD
RYDE NSW 2112

7 THORPE STREET
COLYTON NSW 2760

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT
TRUST

PO BOX 1050

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

121 CENTRAL PARK DRIVE
BOW BOWING NSW 2566

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT
TRUST

PO BOX 1050

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 5038
TORQUAY QLD 4655

15 HONEYSUCKLE AVENUE
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 4079
BUNDABERG SOUTH QLD 4670

10 WINDSOR WAY
URRAWEEN QLD 4655

MARYBOROUGH SPECIAL SCHOOL
164 WOODSTOCK STREET
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

13/02/2019

13/02/2019

14/02/2019

21/02/2019

7/03/2019

8/03/2019

15/03/2019

21/03/2019

22/03/2019

20/03/2019

18/01/2019

22/03/2019

25/03/2019

11/01/2019

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling with
Secondary Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Alterations to Cafe
and Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Redesign Block F

PD196553

PD196551

PD196550

PD196583

PD196625

PD196555

PD196671

PD196633

PD187056

PD186549

PD187382

PD187328

PD196536

PD187266
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MARYBOROUGH

MARYBOROUGH

MARYBOROUGH

MARYBOROUGH
WEST

MARYBOROUGH
WEST

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

248953

238550

238550

241494

248907

255244

255244

255244

256007

255244

255244

256292

178 GAYNDAH ROAD MARYBOROUGH QLD

4650

185 WALKER STREET MARYBOROUGH QLD

4650

185 WALKER STREET MARYBOROUGH QLD

4650

112 GAYNDAH ROAD MARYBOROUGH
WEST QLD 4650

74 COPENHAGEN STREET MARYBOROUGH

WEST QLD 4650

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

66 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

4 ROSE COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

27 GEORGIA WAY
OAKHURST QLD 4650

185 WALKER STREET
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

185 WALKER STREET
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

112 GAYNDAH ROAD
MARYBOROUGH WEST QLD 4650

74 COPENHAGEN STREET
MARYBOROUGH WEST QLD 4650

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

6 DIAMOND COURT
POINT VERNON QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 4627
ROBINA TOWN CENTRE QLD 4230

14/02/2019

7/03/2019

7/03/2019

10/01/2019

20/02/2019

7/01/2019

7/01/2019

14/01/2019

16/01/2019

23/01/2019

23/01/2019

25/01/2019

Dwelling

Stage One - ED and

SOPD

Stage Two - ED and

SOPD

Shed

Dwelling

Dwelling - Lot 90

Dwelling - Site 91

Dwelling - Lot 92

Dwelling

Lot 95 - Dwelling

Lot 94 - Dwelling

Dwelling

PD186730

PD187309

PD187310

PD157180

PD187185

PD187386

PD187387

PD187388

PD187198

PD187392

PD187391

PD187419
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NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

255244

255244

255244

255244

256287

255244

255244

253493

255236

256014

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

11 ROSE COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 LATITUDE BOULEVARD NIKENBAH QLD
4655

CHAPEL ROAD NIKENBAH QLD 4655

44 SPRING WAY NIKENBAH QLD 4655

13 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD
4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

18 BRAMPTON COURT
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

TTE
PO BOX 1943
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

TTE MATHESON FAMILY
DEVELOPMENT TRUST
PO BOX 478

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

79 DAINTREE DRIVE
PARKINSON QLD 4115

30/01/2019

4/02/2019

4/02/2019

11/02/2019

14/02/2019

18/02/2019

18/02/2019

19/02/2019

20/02/2019

25/02/2019

Dwelling

Site 104 - Dwelling

Lot 102 - Dwelling

Site 107 - Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling - Lot 96

Dwelling - Lot 97

Netball & Football
Club Houses

Dwelling

Dwelling

PD187401

PD187400

PD187398

PD186575

PD196541

PD187393

PD187395

PD187402

PD187264

PD196519
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NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

OAKHURST

OAKHURST

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

256009

255766

256286

256000

256285

249202

254190

103337

124750

256388

256229

256234

256236

256231

110290

256221

256235

18 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD
4655

1 BLACKPEPPER AVENUE NIKENBAH QLD
4655

9 ROSE COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

89 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD
4655

7 ROSE COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

8 KELSIE COURT OAKHURST QLD 4650

5 WAGTAIL WAY OAKHURST QLD 4650

71 OLD MARYBOROUGH ROAD PIALBA QLD

4655

SHOP 11/53 TORQUAY ROAD PIALBA QLD
4655

40 MARTIN STREET PIALBA QLD 4655

24 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

13 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

17 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

20 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

27 HASTINGS STREET PIALBA QLD 4655

30 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

15 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

PO BOX 950
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

8 HARDACRE COURT
CLERMONT QLD 4721

64 MAL CAMPBELL DRIVE
CRAIGNISH QLD 4655

VILLA 177/99 DOOLONG ROAD
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

3 JARDINE STREET
URRAWEEN QLD 4655

6 GREGORY COURT
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

PO BOX 4141
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

71 OLD MARYBOROUGH ROAD
PIALBA QLD 4655

UNIT 1/138 CYPRESS STREET
URANGAN QLD 4655

8 TULLOCH AVENUE
CONCORD WEST NSW 2138

337 MARSH AVENUE
FRENCHVILLE QLD 4701

UNIT 3/33 ELIZABETH STREET
URANGAN QLD 4655

29 HYTHE STREET
ELI WATERS QLD 4655

PO BOX 292
PIALBA QLD 4655

27 HASTINGS STREET
PIALBA QLD 4655

7 TARONGA AVENUE
ORANGE NSW 2800

13 HENRY PARKES DRIVE
KIAMA DOWNS NSW 2533

27/02/2019

5/03/2019

11/03/2019

14/03/2019

25/03/2019

23/01/2019

13/03/2019

13/02/2019

21/02/2019

21/02/2019

25/02/2019

11/03/2019

11/03/2019

19/03/2019

20/03/2019

25/03/2019

27/03/2019

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Factory

Shop Fit Out - Existing
Sewerage Installation

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Shed

Dwelling

Dwelling

PD187359

PD186969

PD187422

PD196523

PD196514

PD187343

PD187216

PD177078

PD187378

PD196557

PD187424

PD196568

PD187438

PD187377

PD196573

PD196587

PD187434
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POINT VERNON

POINT VERNON

POINT VERNON

POINT VERNON

POINT VERNON

POINT VERNON

SCARNESS

TINANA

TINANA

TINANA

TINANA

TINANA

TOOGOOM

TOOGOOM

TOOGOOM

108545

121135

108342

180720

180590

249892

118436

249684

252368

255806

243773

252369

172300

116286

255613

45 LONG STREET POINT VERNON QLD 4655

94 CORSER STREET POINT VERNON QLD
4655

54 LONG STREET POINT VERNON QLD 4655

6 CUMBERLAND COURT POINT VERNON
QLD 4655

41 LYONS STREET POINT VERNON QLD
4655

7 SANCTUARY POINT CLOSE POINT
VERNON QLD 4655

3 MCNALLY STREET SCARNESS QLD 4655

29 TRISTANS WAY TINANA QLD 4650

13 LAWSON DRIVE TINANA QLD 4650

101 TULIPWOOD DRIVE TINANA QLD 4650

93 LA FRANTZ DRIVE TINANA QLD 4650

11 LAWSON DRIVE TINANA QLD 4650

8 COLES COURT TOOGOOM QLD 4655

243 O'REGAN CREEK ROAD TOOGOOM QLD
4655

7 CASTAWAY COURT TOOGOOM QLD 4655

26 KATHRYN COURT
SUNBURY VIC 3429

94 CORSER STREET
POINT VERNON QLD 4655

54 LONG STREET
POINT VERNON QLD 4655

PO BOX 3325
TANNUM SANDS QLD 4680

PO BOX 7159
URANGAN QLD 4655

1 COASTBAY CLOSE
POINT VERNON QLD 4655

16 GREENWOOD CRESCENT
MOIL NT 0810

51 JOHN LANE
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

UNIT 2/194 JOHN STREET
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

101 TULIPWOOD DRIVE
TINANA QLD 4650

93 LA FRANTZ DRIVE
TINANA QLD 4650

200 DUNFORD ROAD WEST
YERRA QLD 4650

PO BOX 22
CULCAIRN NSW 2660

AS TTE FOR PEARL INVESTMENT TRUST
AND BLUE LAGOON INVESTMENT

TRUST
1 PEARL DRIVE
CRAIGNISH QLD 4655

3 SEASHORE WAY
TOOGOOM QLD 4655

15/01/2019

1/02/2019

25/02/2019

8/03/2019

11/03/2019

26/03/2019

12/02/2019

25/01/2019

30/01/2019

13/02/2019

20/02/2019

7/03/2019

11/02/2019

13/02/2019

27/02/2019

Dwelling

Second Dwelling

Dwelling Additions

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Shed

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

PD187375

PD187170

106689

PD186959

PD187142

PD187449

PD187342

PD187355

PD187327

PD187298

PD187331

PD187300

PD187350

PD186741

PD196616
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TOOGOOM

TOOGOOM

TORBANLEA

TORQUAY

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

186380

143220

105131

123330

255486

255113

255537

256064

255537

255537

256191

255537

256060

255537

80 SHELLCOT STREET TOOGOOM QLD 4655

194 KINGFISHER PARADE TOOGOOM QLD
4655

13 HARTLEY STREET TORBANLEA QLD 4662

139 EXETER STREET TORQUAY QLD 4655

4 FELIX COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

4 SENOR AVENUE URANGAN QLD 4655

23-25 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

12 BONITA COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

23-25 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

23-25 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

7 WALLACE COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

23-25 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

11 BONITA COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

23-25 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

PO BOX 1783
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 1083
BUDERIM QLD 4556

24 KENT PARADE
TORBANLEA QLD 4662

139 EXETER STREET
TORQUAY QLD 4655

7 CHURCHILL STREET
URANGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 1128
BUDDINA QLD 4575

AS TRUSTEE
PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

101 GARDEN DRIVE
URANGAN QLD 4655

AS TRUSTEE
PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TRUSTEE
PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

103 STATION CREEK WAY

BOTANIC RIDGE VIC 3977

AS TRUSTEE
PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

UNIT 42/80 MOOLYYIR STREET

URANGAN QLD 4655

AS TRUSTEE
PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

1/03/2019

29/03/2019

8/03/2019

16/01/2019

16/01/2019

17/01/2019

17/01/2019

31/01/2019

5/02/2019

6/02/2019

13/02/2019

14/02/2019

14/02/2019

21/02/2019

Dwelling

Dwelling

Garage

Shed

Dwelling

Duplex

Lot 14 - Dwelling

Dwelling

Lot 16 Senor Ave -
Dwelling

Lot 17 Senor Ave -
Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling - Lot 18
Senor Drive

Dwelling

Dwelling - Lot 20
Senor Avenue
Urangan

PD196558

PD187442

PD186710

PD186873

PD187433

PD187303

PD187152

PD187458

PD187222

PD187241

PD187277

PD187244

PD187415

PD187345
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URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

255537

256059

256044

255537

256190

256189

118730

255716

255537

122160

255483

254269

113790

198450

111161

23-25 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

9 BONITA COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

47 SENORITA PARADE URANGAN QLD 4655

23-25 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

5 WALLACE COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

3 WALLACE COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

11 MERRILYN COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

12 SENORITA PARADE URANGAN QLD 4655

23-25 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

2 KING RICHARD COURT URANGAN QLD
4655

7 FELIX COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

46 RONALDO WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

27-51 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD
4655

65 BOUNDARY ROAD URANGAN QLD 4655

19 HAMER DRIVE URANGAN QLD 4655

AS TRUSTEE
PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 5434
TORQUAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 5707
TORQUAY QLD 4655

AS TRUSTEE
PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

41 OTTELIA DRIVE
ELANORA QLD 4221

PO BOX 1694
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

11 MERRILYN COURT
URANGAN QLD 4655

62 BELMONT ROAD
GLENFIELD NSW 2167

AS TRUSTEE
PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

57 AUGUSTA WAY
WALLAN VIC 3756

207 CYPRESS STREET
URANGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 1694
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

27-51 SILKWOOD DRIVE
URANGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

19 HAMER DRIVE
URANGAN QLD 4655

28/02/2019

1/03/2019

1/03/2019

1/03/2019

7/03/2019

8/03/2019

11/03/2019

11/03/2019

12/03/2019

13/03/2019

13/03/2019

19/03/2019

19/03/2019

26/03/2019

26/03/2019

Dwelling

Dwelling & Shed

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Existing Shed
connecting to Existing
Sewerage

PD187291

PD187223

PD196544

PD187346

PD187371

PD196574

PD187178

PD196626

PD187363

PD187364

PD187455

PD187448

PD187120

PD187397

PD196680
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URANGAN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

198450

232408

255362

255741

255602

127190

255606

255736

110426

254859

255737

255735

196630

255745

124562

232383

65 BOUNDARY ROAD URANGAN QLD 4655

20 SATINWOOD AVENUE URRAWEEN QLD
4655

54 AUGUSTUS BOULEVARD URRAWEEN
QLD 4655

14 HUDSON DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

7 SIGNATURE COURT URRAWEEN QLD
4655

16 BAUNFIEND COURT URRAWEEN QLD
4655

15 SIGNATURE COURT URRAWEEN QLD
4655

24 TASMAN DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

7 FAIRWAY DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

18 FLYNN COURT URRAWEEN QLD 4655

16 BENTLEY WAY URRAWEEN QLD 4655

7 HUDSON DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

16 JACOBSEN OUTLOOK URRAWEEN QLD
4655

11 HUDSON DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

2-4 BAUNFIEND COURT URRAWEEN QLD
4655

3 MORINDA WAY URRAWEEN QLD 4655

PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

VILLA 165/25 PIALBA BURRUM HEADS

ROAD
ELI WATERS QLD 4655

39 SEAFORTH CRESENT
SEAFORTH NSW 2092

PO BOX 760
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

13 ELI COURT
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

31 RONALDO WAY
URANGAN QLD 4655

41 BRUCE STREET
TORQUAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 760
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

TTE HEDGES CONSTRUCTION TRUST
PO BOX 725
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 335
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 760
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 760
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

7 ROHAN WAY
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 760
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 863
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

11 TOORAK AVENUE
BELLEVUE HEIGHTS SA 5050

27/03/2019

14/01/2019

15/01/2019

24/01/2019

24/01/2019

8/02/2019

11/02/2019

28/02/2019

1/03/2019

7/03/2019

12/03/2019

13/03/2019

14/03/2019

19/03/2019

19/03/2019

26/03/2019

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

2x Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling Additions

Dwelling

PD187396

PD187358

PD187173

PD187226

PD187444

PD187432

PD187273

PD196630

PD187329

PD196617

PD187053

PD196629

PD187116

PD196540

087163

PD196677
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URRAWEEN

WONDUNNA

WONDUNNA

WONDUNNA

WONDUNNA

WONDUNNA

256018

254995

254685

254845

252445

255681

MADSEN ROAD URRAWEEN QLD 4655

57 HALCYON DRIVE WONDUNNA QLD 4655

3 RELAXED PLACE WONDUNNA QLD 4655

7 CALM COURT WONDUNNA QLD 4655

70 GILSTON ROAD WONDUNNA QLD 4655

6 SEACREST DRIVE WONDUNNA QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

UNIT 3/31 STEPTOE STREET
BUNDABERG EAST QLD 4670

2 HALCYON DRIVE
WONDUNNA QLD 4655

44 BEACH DRIVE
BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

10 ARECA DRIVE
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

7 PARKHILL AVENUE
WONDUNNA QLD 4655

27/03/2019 Dwelling

4/02/2019 Dwelling

5/02/2019 Shed

8/02/2019 Dwelling

19/02/2019 Dwelling

19/03/2019 Dwelling

PD187384

PD187294

PD187445

PD187307

PD187296

PD196610
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